
School Calendar 2024 - 2025
August 2024

September 2024

12
19-22

26
30

2
6

13
18
20
27

Staff Returns
New and Returning Student Orientations
First Day of School
No School- Labor Day

No School- Labor Day 
Virtual Day- No Onsite Services
Virtual Day- No Onsite Services
Back to School Night
Virtual Day- No Onsite Services
Virtual Day- No Onsite Services

October 2024
2
4

7-25
11
18
25

Student Count Day
Virtual Day- No Onsite Services
NWEA Testing Window
Virtual Day- No Onsite Services
Virtual Day- No Onsite Services
Virtual Day- No Onsite Services

November 2024
1
8

11
15
22

25-26
27-29

Virtual Day- No Onsite Services
Virtual Day- No Onsite Services
No School -Veteran’s Day
Virtual Day- No Onsite Services
Virtual Day- No Onsite Services
Virtual Day- No Onsite Services
No School- Thanksgiving Break

December 2024

January 2025

3
6

13
20

23-31

1-3
6

10
17

20
24
31

Family Night
Virtual Day- No Onsite Services
Virtual Day- No Onsite Services
Virtual Day- No Onsite Services
No School- Winter Break

No School- Winter Break
Classes Resume
Virtual Day- No Onsite Services
Virtual Day- No Onsite Services
      Semester 1 Ends
No School- MLK Jr. Day
Virtual Day- No Onsite Services
Virtual Day- No Onsite Services

February 2025

March 2025

7
12
14
17
21
28

7
11
14
21
24
31

Virtual Day- No Onsite Services
Student Count Day
Virtual Day- No Onsite Services
No School- President’s Day
Virtual Day- No Onsite Services
Virtual Day- No Onsite Services

Virtual Day- No Onsite Services
Family Resource Night
Virtual Day- No Onsite Services
Virtual Day- No Onsite Services
Open Enrollment Begins 
No School- Spring Break

April 2025
1-4
7

7-25
11
18
25

No School: Spring Break 
Open Enrollment Ends
State Testing Window
Virtual Day- No Onsite Services
Virtual Day- No Onsite Services
Virtual Day- No Onsite Services

May 2025
2
9

16
23
26
30

Virtual Day- No Onsite Services
Virtual Day- No Onsite Services
Virtual Day- No Onsite Services
Virtual Day- No Onsite Services
No School- Memorial Day
Virtual Day- No Onsite Services

June 2025
3
5

Graduation
Last Day of School

Daily Onsite Schedule: 
Monday - Thursday
Start Time: 8:50 AM
End Time: 3:00 PM

Follow us on Facebook for updated information! 

BridgeacAdemySWM.org

NOTE: This calendar may be modified as
necessary to comply with the state law and
school board. Dates will be posted as soon as
available.

At Bridge Academy of Southwest Michigan no person shall, on the basis of race, age, color, religion, national origin, genetic information, sex or handicap, be
excluded from participation in, be denied the benefits of, or be subjected to discrimination under any program of the Academy, including employment.

https://www.bridgeacademyswm.org/

